
Bromyard Equestrian - British Dressage Entry Sheet

Date: 17.05.25/18.05.25  

Judge: Carole Thornton/Becci Trower

Class Class Time Bridle Rider Rider's Horse Horse's Section

No. Number Number Number B/S/G Score

SATURDAY 

1 M4 9.00 10 Catherine Rose 364142 Abermenai Gilbern Invader 1940762 B

9.08 11 Octavia Walters 1913989 King Vince 1943066 B

2 M5 9.20 12 Barbara Skellern 1712245 Marros Penny 1834397 B

9.28 14 Karen James 400137 Tremarl After Dark 1931062 B

9.36 15 Annabelle Trigg 1410858 Total Rock 1936086 S H/C

9.44 16 Hilary Bentley 1712772 Ruby Tuesday XI 1834566 B

9.52 17 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 B

10.00 18 Claire Gaskin 70548 Thilde 1733907 S

10min Break

3 FSMM 10.20 10 Catherine Rose 364142 Abermenai Gilbern Invader 1940762 B

10.28 11 Octavia Walters 1913989 King Vince 1943066 B

10.36 16 Hilary Bentley 1712772 Ruby Tuesday XI 1834566 B

10.44 17 Katherine Kirby 1513679 Misty Morning X 1942969 B

10.52 18 Claire Gaskin 70548 Thilde 1733907 S

11.00 19 Jenny Pudge 314277 Waterlily 54718 B

4 AM4 11.15 20 Sue Holloway 90794 Shannondale Yolo 1933419 B

11.23 21 Bunny Ruttledge 1912843 Indorado 1936872 S

11.31 22 Maddy Frewin 348600 Risa De Susaeta 1930182 G

11.39 23 Helena Charlesworth 94811 River Run 1937151 S

11.47 24 Richard Hayward 130397 Kasper O 1938075 G

11.55 25 Jaz Armistead 361232 Shiraz II 1833668 S

12.03 26 Lucinda Elliott 1410390 Kattleya van de Westen 1941476 G

12.11 27 Cherry Biddle 232513 Brynhauls Corona Borealis 1534891 B

12.19 28 Clair Reed 305383 Catherston Specific 58188 B

LUNCH BREAK

5 AM5 13.00 22 Maddy Frewin 348600 Risa De Susaeta 1930182 G

13.08 23 Helena Charlesworth 94811 River Run 1937151 S

13.16 24 Richard Hayward 130397 Kasper O 1938075 G

13.24 25 Jaz Armistead 361232 Shiraz II 1833668 S

13.32 26 Lucinda Elliott 1410390 Kattleya van de Westen 1941476 G

13.40 29 Lauren Darby-Brown 301213 Don Karlos 1936781 S



13.48 30 Kate Mcgee 401898 M Obarma 1834599 G

6 FSMAM 14.00 31 Cherry Biddle 232513 Brynhauls Corona Borealis 1534891 B

14.08 28 Clair Reed 305383 Catherston Specific 58188 B

14.16 29 Lauren Darby-Brown 301213 Don Karlos 1936781 S

10min Break

7 PYO A 14.34 30 Kate Mcgee 401898 M Obarma 1834599 A1/G

8 PYO FEI 14.44 32 Helena Charlesworth 94811 Hennerwood Discovery 1432103 PSG/S

14.54 33 Amelia Vanhegan-Harris 1510016 Holme Grove Bernini 38487 Int 2/S

15.04 34 Calum Whitworth 199150 Kyana Du Monde 1932244 GP/G

15.14 32 Helena Charlesworth 94811 Hennerwood Discovery 1432103 Int 1/B

SUNDAY 

11 P4 9.00 35 Beth Wadley 1914813 Machno Dollar Dream B

9.07 36 Emma Greenald 1915559 Ebony Gale 1957663 B

9.14 37 Rebecca Parsonage 1414525 Catherston Timeaftertime 1958943 G

9.21 38 Maisie Smith 1917597 Renkum Spek Balou 1952460 S

9.28 39 Frances Pope 193674 Yucatan 1957569 G

12 P5 9.40 37 Rebecca Parsonage 1414525 Catherston Timeaftertime 1958943 G

9.47 40 Rachel Ashcroft 1918977 Pixie Bluebell 1954313 S

9.54 39 Frances Pope 193674 Yucatan 1957569 G

10.01 41 Emma Marrs 1611828 Arlequins So Glamorous 1954513 S

13 FSMP 10.10 40 Rachel Ashcroft 1918977 Pixie Bluebell 1954313 S

10.18 42 Caroline Bates 1510713 Smokey Joe IV 1530855 B

10.26 43 Sarah Grindle 309010 Stargazer Belle 1958229 S

10min Break

14 N4 10.44 41 Emma Marrs 1611828 Arlequins So Glamorous 1954513 S

10.52 44 Jackie Evans 246190 Vicarstown Bellatrix 1943942 S

11.00 45 Jaz Armistead 361232 Fredreco 1955480 S

11.08 46 Josh Kehoe 1919070 Frankfurt 1945613 S

11.16 47 Laura Frost 401469 Crumble G

15 N5 11.26 48 Maisie Smith 1917597 Renkum Spek Balou 1952460 S

11.34 44 Jackie Evans 246190 Vicarstown Bellatrix 1943942 S



11.42 45 Jaz Armistead 361232 Fredreco 1955480 S

11.50 46 Josh Kehoe 1919070 Frankfurt 1945613 S

11.58 47 Laura Frost 401469 Crumble G

12.06 49 Freya Lake 1922733 RSC Lily-Anna 1946115 B

12.14 50 Hayley Fletcher 1923572 Roo 50298 B

12.22 51 Lucie Howkins 1925761 No Hidden Charges 1950502 B

12.30 52 Richard Hayward 130397 Ruxton Cerafina 1951337 G

LUNCH BREAK

16 FSMN 13.00 49 Freya Lake 1922733 RSC Lily-Anna 1946115 B

13.08 50 Hayley Fletcher 1923572 Roo 50298 B

13.16 51 Lucie Howkins 1925761 No Hidden Charges 1950502 B

17 E4 13.26 52 Richard Hayward 130397 Ruxton Cerafina 1951337 G

13.34 53 Lizzie Page 262986 Enzo Ferrari II 1946167 B

13.42 54 Sofia Mirza 1922673 Lamboro Action Man 1936919 B

13.50 55 Hanna Lloyd 1812993 Salsa Genevieve 1834976 B

13.58 56 Lucy Plant 346349 Beaurepaire Fergal 1939593 S

14.06 57 Martin Brown 1925149 KHB Akando 1949569 S

14.14 61 Hannah Dixon 1916022 Desiree 1932152 B

10min Break 

18 E5 14.32 53 Lizzie Page 262986 Enzo Ferrari II 1946167 B

14.40 57 Martin Brown 1925149 KHB Akando 1949569 S

14.48 54 Sofia Mirza 1922673 Lamboro Action Man 1936919 B

14.56 58 Nickatie Morgan 1036280A Cherry Delight 1635274 B

15.04 59 Sophie Noel 1917556 Morrigan Ciara 1935473 B

15.12 60 Ley Maccana 60095 Don Zello 1950852 B

15.20 61 Hannah Dixon 1916022 Desiree 1932152 B

15.28 62 Cheryl Forster 1613364 Whitesparke Royal 1947934 B

19 FSME 15.40 58 Nickatie Morgan 1036280A Cherry Delight 1635274 B

15.48 59 Sophie Noel 1917556 Morrigan Ciara 1935473 B

15.56 60 Ley Maccana 60095 Don Zello 1950852 B

16.04 62 Cheryl Forster 1613364 Whitesparke Royal 1947934 B

16.12 63 Teresa Davis 1713705 Hugo Bear II 1735590 B


